HOL Conference

Weather: upper 60's, light wind

Boys Varsity Results
Place Name
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Boys Junior Varsity Results

Keeghan Hurley
Billy Beseman
Jayden Cullen
Ben Sullivan
Chris Knutson
Kanyon Edvall
Tanner Monson

Place Name

Carson Speicher
Hunter Kjelshus

Leighton Covington

Jacob Dickerson
Hunter Salathe
Chase Leitz
Tyler Fudge
Nick Listrom
Adam Siira
Nathan Coleman
Alex Tostenson
Trevor Guck
Alex Wegscheid
Trey Plocher
Hunter Ditterich
Elliot Werner
Cole Carignan
Matthew Stoll
Matthew Siira
Aaron Solberg
Adam Lund
Austin Gray
Caleb Mcyke
Michael Beach

HOL Conference

15:35
16:22
16:24
16:44
17:13
17:23
18:01

18:08
18:17
18:41
18:43
18:51
18:52
18:58
19:06
19:07
19:32
19:35
19:35
19:43
19:48
20:01
20:04
20:04
20:31
21:59
22:25
22:32
23:28
23:38
24:40

Pace
5:01
5:16
5:17
5:23
5:33
5:36
5:48

Pace
5:50
5:53
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:21
6:23
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:37
7:05
7:13
7:16
7:34
7:37
7:57

Girls Varsity Results

Place

2
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8
13
18
22
26

Name

Brynnan Covington
Lizzie Fudge
Caitlin Covington
Sydney Karels
Jenna Wegscheid
Racole Karels
Kayla Hodgden

Girls Junior Varsity Results

Place
1
2
5
7
12
13
14
19
21
22
26

Name

Mary Riestenberg
Allie Hoeft
Brooklyn Koetke
Emma Sweere
Amber Thompson
Lourdes Anderson
Victoria Paridon

Aimee Christopherson
Danielle Sonnenberg

Jada Halbakken
Maria Lorenson

15:34
15:50
15:55
16:23
16:31
17:05
17:24

4k
17:47
17:55
18:41
18:59
19:27
19:29
19:37
20:59
21:17
21:19
21:31

Pace
6:13
6:20
6:22
6:33
6:36
6:50
6:57

Pace
7:06
7:10
7:28
7:35
7:46
7:47
7:50
8:23
8:30
8:31
8:36



Boys Junior High Results
Place Name

1
3
5
12
13
15
19
22
38
47
48
50

Aaron Wegscheid
Clayton Anderson
Nick Lund

Dylan Fudge
Isaac Scheidecker
Hayden Kjelshus
Jett Karels

Eli Roe

Dalton Honer
Henry Sweere
Colton Ditterich
Kevin Swanson

Boys Varsity Team Scores
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Boys Junior Varsity Team Scores
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Boys Junior High Team Scores
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Perham

WCA

Roseau

DGF

Hawley

Pelican Rapids
Frazee

Thief River Falls
Warroad

EGF

Perham

Roseau

Thief River Falls
Frazee

WCA

Perham

Roseau

Thief River Falls
Frazee
Breckenridge

HOL Conference

3k
12:03
12:36
12:42
13:08
13:14
13:20
13:45
13:56
15:01
16:23
16:25
16:43

17

84

89
112
138
145
156
227
265
266

15
72
84
91
107

27
47
77
101
116

Pace
6:01
6:18
6:21
6:34
6:37
6:40
6:52
6:58
7:30
8:11
8:12
8:21

Girls Junior High Results

Place
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Name

Hailey Wegscheid
Emily Kain
Jocelyn Smith
Hailey Galbrecht
Maddie McCrary

Girls Varsity Team Scores
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Girls Junior Varsity Team Scores

1
2
3

Girls Junior High Team Scores

1
2
3

Perham

Roseau

WCA

Thief River Falls
Warroad

Pelican Rapids
Frazee
Breckenridge
DGF

EGF

Perham
Roseau
Thief River Falls

Perham
Warroad
Thief River Falls

13:31
13:57
14:36
14:40
15:32

46
68
95
122
122
129
188
200
202
262

24
42
48

26
46
48

Pace
6:45
6:58
7:18
7:20
7:46



