

# HOL Conference

## HOL Conference

Weather: upper 60's, light wind

### Boys Varsity Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>5k</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Keeghan Hurley	15:35	5:01
2	Billy Beseman	16:22	5:16
3	Jayden Cullen	16:24	5:17
4	Ben Sullivan	16:44	5:23
7	Chris Knutson	17:13	5:33
9	Kanyon Edvall	17:23	5:36
16	Tanner Monson	18:01	5:48

### Girls Varsity Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>4k</u>	<u>Pace</u>
2	Brynnan Covington	15:34	6:13
5	Lizzie Fudge	15:50	6:20
8	Caitlin Covington	15:55	6:22
13	Sydney Karels	16:23	6:33
18	Jenna Wegscheid	16:31	6:36
22	Racole Karels	17:05	6:50
26	Kayla Hodgden	17:24	6:57

### Boys Junior Varsity Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>5k</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Carson Speicher	18:08	5:50
2	Hunter Kjelshus	18:17	5:53
3	Leighton Covington	18:41	6:01
4	Jacob Dickerson	18:43	6:02
5	Hunter Salathe	18:51	6:04
6	Chase Leitz	18:52	6:05
7	Tyler Fudge	18:58	6:07
9	Nick Listrom	19:06	6:09
10	Adam Siira	19:07	6:10
11	Nathan Coleman	19:32	6:18
12	Alex Tostenson	19:35	6:19
13	Trevor Guck	19:35	6:19
15	Alex Wegscheid	19:43	6:21
16	Trey Plocher	19:48	6:23
17	Hunter Ditterich	20:01	6:27
18	Elliot Werner	20:04	6:28
19	Cole Carignan	20:04	6:28
21	Matthew Stoll	20:31	6:37
35	Matthew Siira	21:59	7:05
37	Aaron Solberg	22:25	7:13
39	Adam Lund	22:32	7:16
45	Austin Gray	23:28	7:34
47	Caleb Mcyke	23:38	7:37
53	Michael Beach	24:40	7:57

### Girls Junior Varsity Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>4k</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Mary Riestenberg	17:47	7:06
2	Allie Hoeft	17:55	7:10
5	Brooklyn Koetke	18:41	7:28
7	Emma Sweere	18:59	7:35
12	Amber Thompson	19:27	7:46
13	Lourdes Anderson	19:29	7:47
14	Victoria Paridon	19:37	7:50
19	Aimee Christopherson	20:59	8:23
21	Danielle Sonnenberg	21:17	8:30
22	Jada Halbakken	21:19	8:31
26	Maria Lorenson	21:31	8:36

# HOL Conference

## Boys Junior High Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>3k</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Aaron Wegscheid	12:03	6:01
3	Clayton Anderson	12:36	6:18
5	Nick Lund	12:42	6:21
12	Dylan Fudge	13:08	6:34
13	Isaac Scheidecker	13:14	6:37
15	Hayden Kjelshus	13:20	6:40
19	Jett Karels	13:45	6:52
22	Eli Roe	13:56	6:58
38	Dalton Honer	15:01	7:30
47	Henry Sweere	16:23	8:11
48	Colton Ditterich	16:25	8:12
50	Kevin Swanson	16:43	8:21

## Girls Junior High Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>3k</u>	<u>Pace</u>
2	Hailey Wegscheid	13:31	6:45
3	Emily Kain	13:57	6:58
5	Jocelyn Smith	14:36	7:18
6	Hailey Galbrecht	14:40	7:20
10	Maddie McCrary	15:32	7:46

## Boys Varsity Team Scores

1	Perham	17
2	WCA	84
3	Roseau	89
4	DGF	112
5	Hawley	138
6	Pelican Rapids	145
7	Frazee	156
8	Thief River Falls	227
9	Warroad	265
10	EGF	266

## Girls Varsity Team Scores

1	Perham	46
2	Roseau	68
3	WCA	95
4	Thief River Falls	122
5	Warroad	122
6	Pelican Rapids	129
7	Frazee	188
8	Breckenridge	200
9	DGF	202
10	EGF	262

## Boys Junior Varsity Team Scores

1	Perham	15
2	Roseau	72
3	Thief River Falls	84
4	Frazee	91
5	WCA	107

## Girls Junior Varsity Team Scores

1	Perham	24
2	Roseau	42
3	Thief River Falls	48

## Boys Junior High Team Scores

1	Perham	27
2	Roseau	47
3	Thief River Falls	77
4	Frazee	101
5	Breckenridge	116

## Girls Junior High Team Scores

1	Perham	26
2	Warroad	46
3	Thief River Falls	48